1234567890123456789012345678901212345678
1234567890123456789012345678901212345678
1234567890123456789012345678901212345678
1234567890123456789012345678901212345678
1234567890123456789012345678901212345678
1234567890123456789012345678901212345678
1234567890123456789012345678901212345678
1234567890123456789012345678901212345678

DPS/DPD Series
2 49 Range Road     Windham, NH 03087     (603) 893-2330     FAX (603) 893-6280
DPS/DPD Series Ordering Information
Dimensions and Connections
Input Voltage Output Output
Range Voltage Current Model Number
4.5-5.5Vdc 5Vdc 180mA DPS11-018-05
4.5-5.5Vdc 5Vdc 450mA DPS11-045-05
4.5-5.5Vdc 12Vdc 75mA DPS12-007-05
4.5-5.5Vdc 12Vdc 200mA DPS12-020-05
4.5-5.5Vdc ±12 Vdc  ±38mA DPD22-008-05
4.5-5.5Vdc ±12 Vdc ±100mA DPD22-020-05
4.5-5.5Vdc ±15Vdc ±30mA DPD23-006-05
4.5-5.5Vdc ±15Vdc ±80mA DPD23-016-05